Ball valves DIN
Eurovalve UK Limited
Unit 1D Campbell Way
 (01909)  530444
Fax: (01909)  530044
Email: sales@eurovalve.co.uk
DIN Ball valves

DIN Ball valves
6
How to order PEKOS ball valves
Stem extensions
1
5
0
1
5
0
1
5
0
Simple stem extension Standard extension Securuty and fugitive emission detector
Top flange ISO 5211
DN 15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250 300
ISO 5211 F05-1 F05-2 F07 F10 F12 F14
M 11 11 14 14 17 17 17 22 22 27 27 36 36 36
C 14 14 18 18 22 22 22 28 28 36 36 48 48 48
A 13.5 13.5 19.5 19.5 30 30 30 40 40 50 50 63 63 73
K 11 11 17 17 20 20 20 22 22 35 35 40 40 60
I M4 M4 M4 M4 M6 M6 M6 M8 M8 M8 M8 M8 M8 M8
FIGURE
SERIES SPECIAL PREFIX
I B
CLASS BODY BALL
COMPONENT OTHER
THAN BALL & BODY
Z-Updated packing
system
B-Sampling valve 0 - F4/F5 0 Special Special
+
NON STANDARD
MATERIALC-Cavity filler 1 - CL-150
1 Cast Iron
CF8M
D-Seat and stem Sealant fitting 2 - F1/F2 1.4408
D4-Seat Sealant fitting 3 -  CL-300
2 Cast Iron
CF8M
D5-Stem Sealant fitting 4 -  CL-400 1.4408
DBB-3 pieces, 2 balls 5 -  Tank bottom CF8
F-Security stem extension 6 -  CL-600 1.4027
G-Guided ball 7 -  4 ways CA15
H-Heating jacket (semi) 8 -  3 ways AISI 410
I-Inclined stem 9 -  Wafer A105/LF2+ENP
J-Heating jacket (full) 15 - CL-1500
3
1.0619
1.0352
A105/ LF2+ENP
K-3 pieces 25 - CL-2500 1.4027
M-Metallic seat 80 - CL-800
WCC
A105
A105/LF2+ENP
N-PMSS 90 - CL-900
O-Degreased CA15
P-Protected seat
4
1.0619 1.4408
R-Scraper Seat 1.0352 1.4462
RB-Reduced Bore WCC CF8M
S-Spring seat A105 F51
TH-Threaded Body
5
LCC
LF2 + ENP
U-Unidirectional   LF2
V-O-ring seat 1.0619QT